MRF™
PEM® GHOST™ MAGNETIC
RELEASE FASTENERS
Fully concealed fastener with
zero visible evidence of how to
disassemble once engaged
Now available in expanded sizes
and custom configurations to meet

Installation
Type
Pin Dia.
Fit Code
Anvil Dimensions HAEGER® Part Number PEMSERTER® Part Number
D
Anvil Punch Anvil PunchStainless
Steel
in.
+.003
mm
+0.08
MRFS
1.2 .194 4.93 H-187-GB194 H-108-0019L 8026789 975200048
1.6 .244 6.2 H-155-1.6 H-108-062L 8027213 975200048
2 .306 7.77 H-155-2.0 H-108-062L 8027214 975200048
2.4 .375 9.53 H-155-2.4 H-108-075L 8027215 8012030
2.8 .415 10.54 H-155-2.8 H-108-075L 8027216 8012030
4.8 .705 17.91 H-155-4.8 H-108-5 8027217 8027342
MRPS
MRHPS
1.2MM .185 4.7 H-187-GB185 H-108-0019L 8026790 975200048
1.6MM .250 6.35 H-156-1.6 H-108-062L 8027219 975200048
2.0MM .296 7.52 H-156-2.0 H-108-062L 8027220 975200048
2.4MM .347 8.81 H-156-2.4 H-108-062L 8027221 975200048
2.8MM .399 10.13 H-156-2.8 H-108-075L 8027222 8012030
4.8MM .645 16.38 H-156-4.8 H-108-5 8027223 8027342
1.	 Mill a round blind hole to the correct minimum depth.
2.	 Place fastener into anvil hole.
3. 	Place the mounting hole over the shank of the fastener.
4. 	With punch and anvil surfaces parallel, apply squeezing force until the flange